
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

46 

860 

441 

333 

83 

620 

100 

61 

183 

193 

23 

663 

101 

89 

126 

517 

58 

53 

188 

64 

98 

26 

131 

998 

77 

801 

226 

Name 

HEIMRATH Alexander 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

JUNKER Jessica 

SCHENK Stefan 

SCHIFT Manuel 

SeiWu620 

WIEMER Patrick 

EISL Andreas 

MÜLLER Mathias 

FERGER Marcel 

MANDIC Marko 

BÖHMLER Sven 

MAYR Matthias 

NEUMANN Julian 

LENER Daniel 

WENDT Gerald 

MÜLLER Andreas 

KRAUS Florian 

WEIß Thomas 

DEURLOO Jan 

HOLZMANN Anja 

SCHLEICH Alina 

KNEŽEVIĆ Antonio 

HENDRICH Christian 

EISELE Elaine 

GEHLHAAR Martin 

DEURLOO Jacob 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

12:51.341 

12:51.446 

13:01.985 

13:02.120 

13:02.319 

13:02.597 

13:17.096 

13:19.209 

13:26.503 

13:27.495 

13:27.663 

13:28.689 

13:31.934 

13:35.397 

13:37.012 

13:43.462 

13:53.547 

13:56.731 

14:07.148 

14:22.113 

14:24.571 

14:28.037 

14:31.906 

14:33.341 

13:43.329 

13:45.404 

9:50.564 

Diff 

0.105 

10.644 

10.779 

10.978 

11.256 

25.755 

27.868 

35.162 

36.154 

36.322 

37.348 

40.593 

44.056 

45.671 

52.121 

1:02.206 

1:05.390 

1:15.807 

1:30.772 

1:33.230 

1:36.696 

1:40.565 

1:42.000 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:34.834 

1:34.509 

1:36.219 

1:35.801 

1:36.539 

1:36.626 

1:37.210 

1:38.059 

1:38.695 

1:39.493 

1:38.900 

1:39.036 

1:38.889 

1:40.649 

1:39.202 

1:40.183 

1:40.602 

1:42.527 

1:43.306 

1:43.535 

1:44.473 

1:45.990 

1:46.650 

1:46.862 

1:55.451 

1:54.882 

1:55.028 

Motorcycle 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

ZX6-R 

R6 

CBR 600RR 

YZF R1/R6 

CBR 600RR 

YZF-R6 

R6 

GSX-R 750R 

R6 

YZF R6 

YZF R6 

650 

GSX-R600R 

GSX-R 750R 

YZF R6 

CBR 600RR 

GSX-R600R 

RS250 

Daytona 

GSX-R600R 

CBR 600RR 

YZF R6 

CBR600RR 

GSX-R 750R 

RS250 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 20.6.2023. 13:25:44 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.105 

Avg. Speed 

155,623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.509 

Best Speed 

158,766 

Best Lap by 

860 - WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

DREIER RACING - SUMMERSESSION 2023. 

20.06.2023. 

SUPERSPORT NG - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:08:21 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

20.6.2023. 13:00 


